
OPEN MASCHILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDO NEVEGAL TOTALE
RONZON ERWIN CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200 400
DREOSSI MICHELE TEAM GRANZON 140 110 250
ROSSA DAMIANO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 125 125 250
CERATO RICCARDO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 110 95 205
GARBUIO RICCARDO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 95 90 185
CORONA GIULIO UMBERTO DIRTY TEAM 90 85 175
BEGGIN ALAN 5.1 BIKE TEAM 160 160
DE COL MARCO BREAK BIKE SESTRI 160 160
BERTOCCHI DAVIDE A.S.D.360 MTB 75 75 150
POLONI TOBIA TRACCE TEAM 140 140
OSTOLIDI JAN A.S.D.360 MTB 85 85
PICCOLI DAVIDE TEAM TODESCO 80 80
TONINI FRANCESCO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 80 80
ORLANDO SIMONE 3 STARS 70 70
BRAIDOT STEFANO CAPRIVESI 69 69
CERATO LORENZO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 68 68
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OPEN FEMMINILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDO NEVEGAL TOTALE
MERLACH JESSICA A.S.D.360 MTB 200 200
RONZON OLESIA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200
MARCHET GIORGIA TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 160 160
BOLZAN MATILDE G.S. WINNERBIKE 140 140
RIGO ELISA S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 125 125
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JUNIOR MASCHILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDO NEVEGAL TOTALE
PALUDETTO ROBERTO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200 400

FELICE MANUEL TEAM GRANZON 160 140 300
TERLICHER LORENZO TEAM GRANZON 90 160 250
FLEGO LORENZO A.S.D.360 MTB 110 85 195
MORETTI SAMUELE TEAM GRANZON 80 110 190
BERTOLUTTI SIMONE TEAM GRANZON 85 80 165
FRANZIN RICCARDO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 75 75 150
RIZZI TOMMASO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 70 70 140
CENZON ALESSANDRO A.S.D.360 MTB 140 140
DE SABBATA DAVIDE TEAM GRANZON 125 125
BONA ALESSANDRO S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 125 125
NEGOVETTI ELIA A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 95 95
FEDEGARI DAVIDE FOUR ES RACING TEAM 95 95
DEROMEDIS SIMONE CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 90 90
ROSSI ALESSIO CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 69 69
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ALLIEVO MASCHILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
DREOSSI FRANCESCO TEAM GRANZON 200 160 360

CAROLLO DANIELE AR6 - DH TEAM 160 200 360
CAPUTO RICCARDO CAPRIVESI 140 95 235
BERTAGNIN MATTEO BIKERS FOR EVER 90 140 230

BIAGI DENNIS A.S.D.360 MTB 110 110 220
ZUCCO MORGAN TEAM GRANZON 68 125 193
COLUCCI LORENZO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 95 80 175
SACCO MARCO TEAM GRANZON 80 75 155
PICA FEDERICO A.S.D.360 MTB 67 68 135

ZOF GIACOMO TEAM GRANZON 125 125
SBARDELLA NICOLA S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 90 90
DI CHITO MICHAEL A.S.D.360 MTB 75 75
SCALET ALESSANDRO AR6 - DH TEAM 70 70
PETROVIC MIHAJLO A.S.D.360 MTB 70 70
NORDIO LORENZO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 69 69
MUSINA MATTEO CAPRIVESI 69 69
MAROGNA LEONARDO A.S.D.360 MTB 66 66
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ESORDIENTE MASCHILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
PAGLIARI CONSOLATI LORENZO A.S.D.360 MTB 200 160 360
DE SABBATA MASSIMO TEAM GRANZON 160 200 360
GREGORIO ZENO A.S.D.360 MTB 140 125 265
GILARDONI ANDREA A.S.D.360 MTB 125 140 265
STARC ANDREA A.S.D.360 MTB 110 90 200
COLLERIG FRANCESCO A.S.D.360 MTB 85 95 180
VALENTINUZZO MARCO A.S.D.360 MTB 110 110
CREVATIN ALBERTO A.S.D.360 MTB 95 95
MERLACH KEVIN A.S.D.360 MTB 90 90
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GIOVANILE FEMMINILE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
SANDRIN GIULIA A.S.D.360 MTB 200 125 325
VICENTINI SARA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 200 200
CASSOL CAMILLA S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 160 160
BARBAZENI GLORIA AUGUSTA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 140 140
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JUNIOR SPORT - ELITE SPORT TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
DECET MARCO DIRTY TEAM 140 140 280
PLESNICAR RICCARDO CAPRIVESI 125 125 250
NADALIN RICCARDO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 200 38 238
DALPIAN DAVIDE CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200
CASAGRANDA MATTEO DANGER ZONE ASD 95 80 175
DALLA VALLE NICOLA GRAVITY CIRCUS 80 95 175
BALDI MANUEL TEAM TODESCO 110 62 172
KACIN DAVOR KAMPLC RACING TEAM 160 160
GAVA ANDREA A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 160 160
WOLF GABRIELE DANGER ZONE ASD 90 67 157
CALLEGARO LORENZO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 70 85 155
CORAZZA IMER MTB ZERO ASFALTO 75 70 145
MORESCO MARCO AR6 - DH TEAM 64 75 139

LODOLO GIACOMO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 67 69 136
SPERANDIO GIANLUCA CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 69 65 134
PAROLIN FRANCESCO SWITCH TEAM 65 66 131
FUSCO JACOPO SWITCH TEAM 62 68 130
MORESCO MATTIA AR6 - DH TEAM 55 64 119
MALISAN MIRKO Bastioni Bike 61 54 115
TESSARI FILIPPO SWITCH TEAM 59 55 114
PADOVAN MARCO SWITCH TEAM 56 58 114
FORTUNATO MATTIA 5.1 BIKE TEAM 53 59 112
CASTENEDOLI ANDREA TEAM TODESCO 110 110
MAGNABOSCO LORIS METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 45 56 101
MIAN DANIEL ASD MAGLIA NERA 50 46 96
MOSELE FRANCESCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 90 90
MIES SIMONE CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 46 43 89
ZEN ENRICO SWITCH TEAM 37 50 87
TURETTA MIRKO ASD Bike4Fun 85 85
RIZZO STEFANO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 43 40 83
CALLIGARO ANDREA ASD MAGLIA NERA 41 39 80
GONZATI LORENZO CARISMA TEAM 68 68
CARLET LORENZO CAPRIVESI 66 66
VISONA' NICOLA CARISMA TEAM 63 63
FINARDI GIACOMO ente 63 63
SCALCO FILIPPO SWITCH TEAM 61 61
VILLANOVA DIEGO MTB ZERO ASFALTO 60 60
MENEGATTI MICHELE TEAM TODESCO 60 60
ONGARO FABIO ASD ORNEDO SPORT 58 58
RODARO GIACOMO ASD MAGLIA NERA 57 57
BUSATTO THOMAS ar6 dh team 57 57
TREVISAN TOMMASO CAPRIVESI 54 54
TONOLO MATTIA ente 53 53
DEBORTOLIS ROBERTO DANGER ZONE ASD 52 52
ALBERTONI MARCO AR6 - DH TEAM 52 52
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TURCO ANDREA ASD MAGLIA NERA 51 51
GATTO MANUEL ar6dhteam 51 51
ZANOTTO ALEX ar6dhteam 49 49
TANDIN DAVIDE X TEAM PIERO BICYA 49 49
SALANI GIACOMO TEAM TODESCO 48 48
CARRARO ALESSANDRO ASD Bike4fun 48 48
METTI MARCO TEAM PAMINI 47 47
AZZOLIN ROBERTO ASD MAGLIA NERA 47 47
FONTANA MIRKO ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT 45 45
PIEROBON DAVIDE AR6 - DH TEAM 44 44
LIVA RICCARDO MTB Zero Asfalto 44 44
ILJAZI HUAN ASD MAGLIA NERA 42 42
GOTTARDI LORENZO ar6dhteam 42 42
BOSETTI ZENO ente 41 41
SANTAROSSA OMAR Ornedo sport team aviano 40 40
BOTTI TOMMASO SOULCICCIA TEAM 39 39
LINDNER JAN HENDRIK palladio itinerante asd 38 38
SCHIAVO ANDREA METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 37 37
FAVRETTO MATTEO MTB CLUB GAERNE 36 36
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MASTER 1 - 2 TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
REMOTO FRANCESCO FUN BIKE CUSSIGH BIKE 200 200 400
CASTEGNARO PAOLO TEAM TODESCO 140 125 265
TUMBURUS MASSIMILIANO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 160 95 255
BENIERO EROS AR6 - DH TEAM 65 110 175
MARIN MASSIMILIANO CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 85 80 165
DE MARCO ZOMPIT CHRISTIAN Ornedo sport 95 69 164
GIUBILATO FEDERICO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 160 160
PASCOTTO ALESSANDRO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 69 90 159
BORTOLIN ANDREA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 110 46 156
PADOVAN ANDREA SWITCH TEAM 70 85 155
ROVEREDO IGOR ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 80 68 148

DURANTE LUCA TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 66 75 141
RESENTERRA DARIO ar6dhteam 140 140
CHIARATO EDOARDO Asd special team KM261 64 63 127
BRESSA MICHELE DIRTY TEAM 60 65 125
VARNERIN STEFANO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 125 125
DURI ENRICO ASD MAGLIA NERA 75 47 122
ZARAMELLA SIMONE ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 58 62 120
GRIGOLIN ANDREA AR6 - DH TEAM 57 61 118
DI BORTOLO NICOLA MTB Zero Asfalto 55 60 115

PELIZZARI MATTIA CARISMA TEAM 67 45 112
VALENT CRISTIAN ASD MAGLIA NERA 53 57 110
LAZZARONI JURIJ A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 56 53 109
SEDOLA MICHELE ASD MAGLIA NERA 48 55 103
CONTE FABIO TEAM PAMINI 47 51 98
NICOLETTO EDOARDO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 90 90
ZAMBONI FRANCESCO TEAM TODESCO 70 70
MARIZZA LUCA 3 STARS 68 68
ZANVETTORE DANIELE CARISMA TEAM 67 67
ZILLE FABIO ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 66 66
TAMAI ALESSIO ente 64 64
D'ODORICO MATTIA asd team bike leon 63 63
VENTURINI DAVIDE G.S. Azzida Valli del Natisone 62 62
VENTIMIGLIA LUCA DIRTY TEAM 61 61
TOLLARDO NEIL ente 59 59

BETTIO MATTEO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 59 59
FINATO LORIS ar6dhteam 58 58
DODORICO MATTIA ente 56 56
DE VECCHI GIORDANO VALCERESIO BIKE A.S.D. 54 54
CECCATO ALEX Burton 54 54

MIZZON MATTIA METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 52 52
MAGRIS FRANCESCO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 52 52
BERTOS MATTEO CAPRIVESI 51 51
PICORELLI DAVIDE MATTEO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 50 50

OCERA ALESSIO CAPRIVESI 50 50
PILLON MARCO ar6dhteam 49 49
SIBINOVIC FRANCESCO CAPRIVESI 49 49
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CRIVELLARI DIEGO AR6 - DH TEAM 48 48
MARCON MARCO 3 STARS 46 46
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MASTER 3 - 4 TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
PEGORARO MARCO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 160 160 320
IOB RUGGERO ASD MAGLIA NERA 125 110 235
TORTORA MARTINO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 140 69 209
TAUCER DAVID A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 200 200
MODESTI DIMITRI TEAM TODESCO 200 200
BACEDA GIORGIO RIDEAWAY ASD 110 67 177
ZULIAN FRANCESCO AR6 - DH TEAM 70 85 155
ZARA MASSIMO Team professional bike 85 68 153
TAGLIAPIETRA CLAUDIO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 67 80 147
CARGNELUTTI LORENZO ASD MAGLIA NERA 80 65 145
DORIGATTI MARCO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 140 140
NORDIO MICHELE TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 66 66 132
SBRIZZI CLAUDIO APD RIGEL 61 70 131
MOTTES MARCO ASD MAGLIA NERA 68 62 130

LODOLO MARCO ASD MAGLIA NERA 69 61 130

PATUZZO LORIS TEAM TODESCO 125 125
GASPARINETTI FABRIZIO ASD Bike4Fun 65 58 123
CHIARATO FILIPPO Asd special team KM261 64 56 120
SACCHI MASSIMIGLIANO AR6 - DH TEAM 59 55 114
MARTELLO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 95 95
GRIZON DANIELE MBC TRIESTE 95 95
GASPARELLA GIACOMO AR6 - DH TEAM 90 90
CARLASSARA ENRICO TEAM TODESCO 90 90
DAL BALCON DAVIDE CARISMA TEAM 75 75
BERNARDIS ROBERTO X TEAM PIERO BICYA 75 75
AITI STEFANO CARISMA TEAM 64 64

SIMONELLA LUCA X TEAM PIERO BICYA 63 63
DON MICHELE ASD MAGLIA NERA 63 63

BRESCIANI MANUEL XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD 62 62
RODOLFI ANDREA ente 60 60
LIZZI DIEGO 3 STARS 60 60

GARDONIO PAOLO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 59 59
ROMANOTTO PATRICK I GRIFONI TEAM 58 58
COSTA ALESSANDRO JTEAM AMD 57 57
CECHET PAOLO I GRIFONI TEAM 57 57
DEL NEGRO LUIGI CRAL Elettra Sincrotrone Dilettanti 56 56
SODOMACO NICOLA CRAL Elettra Sincrotrone Trieste Di 55 55
PUTZOLU MICHELE I GRIFONI TEAM 54 54
GABAGLIO STEFANO ASD MAGLIA NERA 53 53
BATTISTUTA FABIO I GRIFONI TEAM 52 52
GIACOMELLI CARLO ASD MAGLIA NERA 51 51
CAROPPO GASPARE LOCO BIKERS 50 50
MISDARIS MASSIMILIANO ASD MAGLIA NERA 49 49
MASSARI GIANCARLO ASD MAGLIA NERA 48 48
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MSTER 5 - 6+ TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
REMOTO CLAUDIO FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 200 140 340

ZORTEA CARLO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 90 160 250
NEGOVETTI STEFANO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 160 80 240
CECCHETTO RAFFAELE ASD MAGLIA NERA 125 110 235
GOBBI ANDREA ASD OLD BIKER 110 95 205
TECCHIO GIANNI A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 200 200
PAMPAGNIN LUCA 5.1 BIKE TEAM 95 85 180
BATTISTELLA STEFANO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 140 140
CIRAOLO ENRICO X TEAM PIERO BICYA 67 70 137
CASTIONI FRANCESCO TEAM TODESCO 125 125
LOVATO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 90 90
PETRIS GIANPIERO ASD MAGLIA NERA 85 85
SARTORI FERNANDO A.S.D. TRENTINO BIKE TEAM 80 80
PAULETTI MARIO ente 75 75
ORLANDO LORENZO A.S.D.360 MTB 75 75
VENTURINI ANDREA ASD MAGLIA NERA 70 70
TONINI ANTONIO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 69 69
FORNASIERO CARLO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 68 68
PEZZIN CLAUDIO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 66 66
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DONNE MASTER TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
COS ELI ASD MAGLIA NERA 200 140 340
WIESER MIRJAM AR6 - DH TEAM 200 200
ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA TEAM TODESCO 160 160
TODESCO BEATRICE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 160 160
ALESSIA MANZONI BMX Verona 125 125
ONISTO CARMEN AR6 - DH TEAM 110 110
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ASSOLUTA AGONISTI TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
RONZON ERWIN CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200 400
PALUDETTO ROBERTO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 160 95 255
ROSSA DAMIANO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 110 125 235
DREOSSI MICHELE TEAM GRANZON 125 110 235

CERATO RICCARDO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 85 90 175
FELICE MANUEL TEAM GRANZON 95 75 170
GARBUIO RICCARDO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 75 85 160
DE COL MARCO BREAK BIKE SESTRI 160 160

TERLICHER LORENZO TEAM GRANZON 64 80 144
POLONI TOBIA TRACCE TEAM 140 140
BEGGIN ALAN 5.1 BIKE TEAM 140 140
CORONA GIULIO UMBERTO DIRTY TEAM 70 69 139
FLEGO LORENZO A.S.D.360 MTB 68 64 132
MORETTI SAMUELE TEAM GRANZON 60 68 128
BERTOCCHI DAVIDE A.S.D.360 MTB 65 62 127
BERTOLUTTI SIMONE TEAM GRANZON 62 63 125
FRANZIN RICCARDO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 59 61 120
RIZZI TOMMASO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 57 60 117
CENZON ALESSANDRO A.S.D.360 MTB 90 90
DE SABBATA DAVIDE TEAM GRANZON 80 80
BONA ALESSANDRO S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 70 70
OSTOLIDI JAN A.S.D.360 MTB 69 69
TONINI FRANCESCO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 67 67
PICCOLI DAVIDE TEAM TODESCO 67 67

NEGOVETTI ELIA A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 66 66
FEDEGARI DAVIDE FOUR ES RACING TEAM 66 66
DEROMEDIS SIMONE CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 65 65
ORLANDO SIMONE 3 STARS 63 63
BRAIDOT STEFANO CAPRIVESI 61 61
ROSSI ALESSIO CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 59 59
CERATO LORENZO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 58 58
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ASSOLUTA MASTER TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
REMOTO FRANCESCO FUN BIKE CUSSIGH BIKE 200 140 340
DECET MARCO DIRTY TEAM 110 125 235
PLESNICAR RICCARDO CAPRIVESI 90 110 200
DALPIAN DAVIDE CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200
NADALIN RICCARDO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 160 160
KACIN DAVOR KAMPLC RACING TEAM 160 160
TUMBURUS MASSIMILIANO METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 95 59 154
CASAGRANDA MATTEO DANGER ZONE ASD 80 65 145
GAVA ANDREA A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 140 140
DALLA VALLE NICOLA GRAVITY CIRCUS 65 75 140
CASTEGNARO PAOLO TEAM TODESCO 70 70 140
PEGORARO MARCO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 67 67 134
CALLEGARO LORENZO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 63 68 131
WOLF GABRIELE DANGER ZONE ASD 75 52 127
TAUCER DAVID A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 125 125
CORAZZA IMER MTB ZERO ASFALTO 64 61 125
IOB RUGGERO ASD MAGLIA NERA 61 56 117
BALDI MANUEL TEAM TODESCO 85 32 117
LODOLO GIACOMO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 54 60 114
MORESCO MARCO AR6 - DH TEAM 46 63 109
MARIN MASSIMILIANO CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 55 54 109
PADOVAN ANDREA SWITCH TEAM 50 55 105
PASCOTTO ALESSANDRO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 44 58 102
SPERANDIO GIANLUCA CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 62 38 100
REMOTO CLAUDIO FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 58 42 100
DE MARCO ZOMPIT CHRISTIAN Ornedo sport 59 40 99
PAROLIN FRANCESCO SWITCH TEAM 49 49 98
FUSCO JACOPO SWITCH TEAM 40 57 97

BENIERO EROS AR6 - DH TEAM 32 64 96
GIUBILATO FEDERICO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 95 95
TORTORA MARTINO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 66 26 92
CASTENEDOLI ANDREA TEAM TODESCO 90 90
ROVEREDO IGOR ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 53 35 88
RESENTERRA DARIO ar6dhteam 85 85
DURANTE LUCA TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 36 48 84
MODESTI DIMITRI TEAM TODESCO 80 80
CECCHETTO RAFFAELE ASD MAGLIA NERA 33 39 72
BACEDA GIORGIO RIDEAWAY ASD 48 23 71
VARNERIN STEFANO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 69 69
MOSELE FRANCESCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 69 69
TURETTA MIRKO ASD Bike4Fun 68 68
DORIGATTI MARCO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 66 66

ZULIAN FRANCESCO AR6 - DH TEAM 17 46 63

ZARA MASSIM Team professional bike 38 25 63
PATUZZO LORIS TEAM TODESCO 62 62
BORTOLIN ANDREA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 60 60

TAGLIAPIETRA CLAUDIO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 13 44 57
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NICOLETTO EDOARDO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 57 57
MORESCO MATTIA AR6 - DH TEAM 20 37 57
GONZATI LORENZO CARISMA TEAM 56 56
CARGNELUTTI LORENZO ASD MAGLIA NERA 35 20 55
GOBBI ANDREA ASD OLD BIKER 21 33 54
NEGOVETTI STEFANO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 47 6 53
MARTELLO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 53 53

ZORTEA CARLO CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 7 45 52
DURI ENRICO ASD MAGLIA NERA 52 52
TECCHIO GIANNI A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 51 51
CARLET LORENZO CAPRIVESI 51 51
MALISAN MIRKO Bastioni Bike 34 16 50
CARLASSARA ENRICO TEAM TODESCO 50 50
PADOVAN MARCO SWITCH TEAM 22 27 49
ZAMBONI FRANCESCO TEAM TODESCO 47 47
TESSARI FILIPPO SWITCH TEAM 29 17 46
VISONA' NICOLA CARISMA TEAM 45 45

MARIZZA LUCA 3 STARS 43 43
DAL BALCON DAVIDE CARISMA TEAM 43 43

CHIARATO EDOARDO Asd special team KM261 30 13 43
GRIZON DANIELE MBC TRIESTE 42 42

PELIZZARI MATTIA CARISMA TEAM 41 41
CASTIONI FRANCESCO TEAM TODESCO 41 41
BRESSA MICHELE DIRTY TEAM 19 21 40

GASPARELLA GIACOMO AR6 - DH TEAM 39 39
BATTISTELLA STEFANO 5.1 BIKE TEAM 37 37
FINARDI GIACOMO ente 36 36
ZANVETTORE DANIELE CARISMA TEAM 34 34

FORTUNATO MATTIA 5.1 BIKE TEAM 4 28 32
VILLANOVA DIEGO MTB ZERO ASFALTO 31 31
SCALCO FILIPPO SWITCH TEAM 31 31
MENEGATTI MICHELE TEAM TODESCO 30 30
SBRIZZI CLAUDIO ente 29 29
ONGARO FABIO ASD ORNEDO SPORT 28 28
D'ODORICO MATTIA asd team bike leon 27 27
BUSATTO THOMAS ar6 dh team 8 19 27

RODARO GIACOMO ASD MAGLIA NERA 26 26

WIRNSBERGER RENE SU TEAM BIKESTORE 25 25
ZILLE FABIO ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 24 24

VENTURINI DAVIDE G.S. Azzida Valli del Natisone 24 24

NORDIO MICHELE TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 2 22 24
VENTIMIGLIA LUCA DIRTY TEAM 23 23

ZARAMELLA SIMONE ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 10 11 21
PAMPAGNIN LUCA 5.1 BIKE TEAM 12 9 21
MAGNABOSCO LORIS METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 18 18
BERNARDIS ROBERTO X TEAM PIERO BICYA 18 18
GRIGOLIN ANDREA AR6 - DH TEAM 9 8 17
LODOLO MARCO ASD MAGLIA NERA 16 16
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TAMAI ALESSIO ente 15 15
BETTIO MATTEO TEAM LASALAMACCHINE 15 15
MOTTES MARCO ASD MAGLIA NERA 14 14
LOVATO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 14 14
TONOLO MATTIA ente 12 12

TREVISAN TOMMASO CAPRIVESI 11 11
AITI STEFANO CARISMA TEAM 10 10
DON MICHELE ASD MAGLIA NERA 7 7
PETRIS GIANPIERO ASD MAGLIA NERA 6 6
DI BORTOLO NICOLA MTB Zero Asfalto 1 5 6
LAZZARONI JURIJ A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 5 5
TOLLARDO NEIL ente 4 4
DEBORTOLIS ROBERTO DANGER ZONE ASD 3 3
ALBERTONI MARCO AR6 - DH TEAM 3 3
GATTO MANUEL ar6dhteam 2 2
ZEN ENRICO SWITCH TEAM 1 1
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ASSOLUTA DONNE TRIESTE LAMON S.LEONARDONEVEGAL TOTALE
COS ELI ASD MAGLIA NERA 200 95 295

RONZON OLESIA CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 200 200
WIESER MIRJAM AR6 - DH TEAM 160 160
TODESCO BEATRICE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 160 160

MERLACH JESSICA A.S.D.360 MTB 140 140

MARCHET GIORGIA TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 140 140
ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA TEAM TODESCO 125 125

BOLZAN MATILDE G.S. WINNERBIKE 110 110
RIGO ELISA S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 90 90

ALESSIA MANZONI BMX Verona 85 85

ONISTO CARMEN AR6 - DH TEAM 80 80
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